
BECKER	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS
MONTHLY	
  FINANCIAL	
  REPORT

February	
  2015

EXPENDITURES
2014-­‐15 2014-­‐15 Remaining %	
  

Fund Budget February	
  2015 Year-­‐to-­‐Date Budget Spent
General 25,684,098	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,442,393	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   15,564,532	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10,119,566	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60.60%
Food	
  Service 1,291,615	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   152,830	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   723,095	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   568,520	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   55.98%
Community	
  Service 824,314	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   79,625	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   531,113	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   293,201	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   64.43%
Building	
  Construction 3,050,000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   42,748	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,886,876	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   163,124	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   94.65%
Debt	
  Service 3,446,710	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,442,210	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   99.87%

34,296,737$	
  	
  	
  	
   2,717,596$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   23,147,826$	
  	
  	
  	
   11,148,911$	
  	
  	
  	
   67.49%


