BECKER PUBLIC SCHOOLS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT February 2015

EXPENDITURES

	2014-15		2014-15	Remaining	%
Fund	Budget	February 2015	Year-to-Date	Budget	Spent
General	25,684,098	2,442,393	15,564,532	10,119,566	60.60%
Food Service	1,291,615	152,830	723,095	568,520	55.98%
Community Service	824,314	79,625	531,113	293,201	64.43%
Building Construction	3,050,000	42,748	2,886,876	163,124	94.65%
Debt Service	3,446,710	-	3,442,210	4,500	99.87%
	\$ 34,296,737	\$ 2,717,596	\$ 23,147,826	\$ 11,148,911	67.49%